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iR BPD-1M
S it InGaAs/PIN
K I/ENH 800 - 1700 nm
R % K N FE@1550nm 1.0 AW
M ER 75um
#H% (3dB) AC - 1 MHz
FAEHNH HE >35 dB
SN % Th2R
f;ﬁfﬁuﬁ%fﬂ 2k 2pW/Hz'"2
25 BH 1Y 75 1x 108 V/W
PFIY6 % RF Output 5uW @ 1550 nm
far i BE BT 50Q
B KHH BERE +3.6V =P E
BifwmE <+2mV
5 A 5 DC/AC
EANEO FC/APC kM
o HL BRI AR BRI B A <10mW
ek SMA
R~F A7%42%20 mm
HE 100g
TAERE -40 to 85 °C
AR -40 to 85 °C
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+5V--—-+32V, 50mA
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1. JEB IR EENCERBIAREZ KK T 10mw, XME
Wk AIREBAR N 2§

2. BANLFL£RITIE FC/PC F FC/APC, EIEN BRI LALin

EBE, FRECALBAITERS, SURBICESFERE

NBEIRE, SBRFAGHEESE

3 ARER T FHF B XK {E SR, RF ?ﬁtljﬁ)w&? INPUT+3§, INPUT+,
LLESEANE INPUTHZAR, RFB@HESRMEARG. X
JEESH INPUT-EARY, RF B ESAKRE . 2ESHRMUE,
EANEERTETF 100uW, LB S RF B F .

4, BB R 12V, BEANBESEEIEN 9-13V/200mA, BIRIEHR
HE JFERIER LED RS, RN S ERRINBEE, BNFE
BREREANLISHRE.,
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